Multi-Signal Contact Systems for
High-Speed Applications
AEROSPACE, DEFENSE & MARINE /// QUADRAX CONNECTOR SYSTEMS
QUADRAX
CONTACTS,
CONNECTORS
AND CABLES
PAGE 2AEROSPACE, DEFENSE & MARINE /// QUADRAX CONNECTOR SYSTEMS

Quadrax Contacts, Connectors and Cables
PAGE 35AEROSPACE, DEFENSE & MARINE /// QUADRAX CONNECTOR SYSTEMS
Ordering Information
 Part No. Page  Part No. Page
THX-26C422-814  30
THX-24C422-814  30
THX-26C422-424  31
THX-24C422-424  31
FBC-26C422-814  32
FBC-24C422-414  32
FBC-26C422-424  32
FBC-24C422-424  32